Carimbo de data/hora
10/06/2021 18:59:54
10/06/2021 19:00:58
10/06/2021 19:
10/06/2021 19:
10/06/2021 19:

10/06/2021 19:12:12
10/06/2021 19:13:16
10/06/2021 19:14:38
10/06/2021 19:16:37
10/06/2021 19:16:52
10/06/2021 19:17:16
10/06/2021 19:17:58
10/06/2021 19:18:10
10/06/2021 19:18:40
10/06/2021 19:19:03
10/06/2021 19:19:32
10/06/2021 19:20:08
10/06/2021 19:20:14
10/06/2021 19:21:54
10/06/2021 19:22:36
10/06/2021 19:22:36
10/06/2021 19:.
10/06/2021 19:.
10/06/2021 19:
10/06/2021 19:
10/06/2021 19:25:
10/06/2021 19:27:19
10/06/2021 19:27:45
10/06/2021 19:28:35
10/06/2021 19:29:11
10/06/2021 19:30:33
10/06/2021 19:31:14
10/06/2021 19:31:28
10/06/2021 19:32:03
10/06/2021 19:32:04
10/06/2021 19:33:03
10/06/2021 19:33:31
10/06/2021 19:34:37
10/06/2021 19:37:19
10/06/2021 19:38:36
10/06/2021 19:39:57
10/06/2021 19:41:12
10/06/2021 19::
10/06/2021 19::
10/06/2021 19::
10/06/2021 19::
10/06/2021 19
10/06/2021 19::
10/06/2021 19::
10/06/2021 19:46:08

NOME DO PACIENTE
ALISSON HENRIQUE SANTOS NASCIMENTO
BRUNO JESUS DOS SANTOS
DANIEL ALMEIDA DA SILVA
DANILO OLIVEIRA SANTOS
EDNALDO JOSE DOS SANTOS
GEANE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
GENIVALDO SANTANA DE SOUSA
JADILSON AMANCIO DE JESUS
JOAO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE EDUARDO DE FREITAS
JOSE FERNANDO DOS SANTOS
JOSE GENISON FREIRE DOS SANTOS
LETICIA COSTA DO COUTO
ALEX GOMES D NASCIMENTO
LUIS CARLOS DOS SANTOS
LUIZ MIGUEL SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ALEXINALDO DOS SANTOS NASCIMENTO
RONALD RENATO NASCIMENTO SANTOS
ANTONIO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
TIAGO ALOISIO DA SILVA
TIAGO VARJAO
CARLOS CESAR DOS SANTOS
VALDEIR DO NASCIMENTO
WILLAMY RICARDO PEREIRA DE ARAUJO
CARLOS ROBERTO JESUS DOS SANTOS
ERICK CASSIANO ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
LUCAS FABIO DE JESUS DOS SANTOS
VANDERLEI DE JESUS SANTOS
CLEDSON SANTANA DOS SANTOS
CRISLAINE SILVA CORREA
EJALMA DA SILVA DE JESUS
ALISSON ANDRADE DE LIMA
ANDRE NUNES DE SOUZA
FABIO ALVES SANTANA
GENARIO DOS SANTOS
GENISSON VALTER VARJAO
CARLOS HENRIQUE DIAS DOS SANTOS
GERALDO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
CECILIO CONRADO DOS SANTOS NETO
CRISTIANO DE JESUS SANTOS
GICELMO DOS SANTOS
DANILO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
EDIRALDO DANTAS DOS SANTOS FILHO
EVANDRO DE JESUS ALVES
GERONCO DE JESUS SANTOS
JOSE ADAILTON ALVES DOS SANTOS
GUSTAVO JESUS DA SILVA
JOSE ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS
HILDA FERNANDA SANTOS CRUZ
JOSE BEZERRA SOBRINHO JR
IURY MICAEL PEREIRA DA CONCEIGAO
JOSE CICERO DOS SANTOS
JOSE ADMILSON DA SILVA
JOSE BISPO DOS SANTOS

FREI PAULO

21/04/2001
13/02/1997
07/06/1984
13/11/1998
28/03/1982
18/03/1975
25/04/1981
27/10/1980
25/06/1990
04/11/1982
28/08/1983
15/01/1982
25/10/1997
22/10/1978
13/01/1971
03/05/1993
17/07/1978
14/09/1990
21/07/1997
30/08/1987
11/06/1991
06/09/1985
27/08/1992
10/08/1991
18/02/1977
17/11/1994
22/05/1995
25/03/1981
07/10/1999
14/10/2001
13/04/1983
23/10/2001
22/05/1989
02/11/1991
15/05/1974
08/08/1987
15/11/1982
06/08/1989
13/12/2002
10/03/1983
28/02/1978
30/09/1989
07/05/1985
30/06/1981
24/04/1972
10/07/1984
06/10/1999
07/11/1985
29/01/1993
23/01/1998
21/07/1996
07/09/1978
26/03/1987
25/09/1978

@)

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE

FREI PAULO

DE SAUDE

FUNDO MUNICIPAL

LISTA DE VACINADOS NO DIA 10/06/2021

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

CNS OU CPF
08214457580
04944140576
01790367506
08822177550
33448437883
01499768524
99486520534
2037005547
05358623507
01896189571
00595762514
00395639522
08770071527
00070348570
58479619520
05215488533
97780340520
04956890508
01028796560
02979468541
05880226590
01993901507
05833715580
05923963558
96651750500
06748850584
06168595546
00683777548
06991839523
10631508503
01196862524
08037417581
04045372512
05918164588
99887576549
04014454533
00744303516
05133026544
08238108527
01629029564
97418773587
04288527503
01414115547
00916858502
00368081567
01885501510
09864913573
40648472884
05858154530
07858180576
07943285557
97809160591
03730488589
99005395591

ENDERECO
PC GRACCHO CARDOSO, 41
RUA CEDRO, 913
RUA FRANCISCO JOSE DOS SANTOS, 183
POV ALAGADIGCO
POV QUEIMADAS, 228
RALICE DE OLIVEIRA, 163
R SANTAFE, 110
POV BARRO BRANCO
RUA CEDRO, 448
AV NAPOLEAO EMIDIO DA COSTA, 507
R JOSE ROSENDO DOS SANTOS, 151
R JOSE ROSENDO, 197
R BARAO DO RIO BRANCO, 121
RUA JONAS MATOS, 206
R GETULIO VARGAS, 29
GALO ASSANHADO
RUA MARIA REZENDE COSTA, 369
PC DA BANDEIRA, 16
RUA SANTA FE, 62
RUA C, 20, CONJ JOAO EDNALDO
PC DA BANDEIRA, 139
CAMPO NOVOS, 1
QUADRA B, RUAA, 174
R ANDRE AVELINO NASCIMENTO, 93
RUAD, 1
TRAV APARECIDA, 82
PC DA BANDEIRA, 08
POV LAGOA DA SERRA
RUA HORACIO DURVAL DE MATOS, 175
FAZ REQUEIJAO
RUA JOSE JARDELINO DE ANDRADE, 62
PC GOV JOAO ALVES FILHO
CJ JOAO CONEGO LIMA FEITOSA, 80
RUAA, 72
RUAADRIANO NUNES DE MOTA, 46
PRACA DA BANDEIRA, 140
R CEDRO, 1
POV AREAIS
TRAV APARECIDA, 1
PC MARIARITADE O, 27
RUA JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS, 339
FREI PAULO
POV LAGOA DE DENTRO
R AUGUSTINHO DE CARVALHO, 62
POV AREIAS
FREI PAULO
POV ALAGADIGCO
R MARIA FERREIRA SANTOS, 127
AV JOSE DA CUNHA, 332
POV RIACHAO
JUDITH ABILYA, 112
RUA CEDRO, 385
RUA CEDRO, 447
JOSE ROMUALDO MENEZES, 366, RIBEIROF

GRUPO PRIORITARIO
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS

N° DO LOTE
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z

FABRICANTE
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz

VACINADOR
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA



Carimbo de data/hora
10/06/2021 19:46:14
10/06/2021 19:47:20
10/06/2021 19::
10/06/2021 19::
10/06/2021 19::

10/06/2021 19:50:08
10/06/2021 19:50:36
10/06/2021 19:50:48
10/06/2021 19:51:22
10/06/2021 19:51:24
10/06/2021 19:53:06
10/06/2021 19:54:28
10/06/2021 19:56:50
10/06/2021 19:57:36
10/06/2021 19:58:31
10/06/2021 19:59:49
10/06/2021 20:00:46
10/06/2021 20:01:33
10/06/2021 20:02:21
10/06/2021 20:03:11
10/06/2021 20:04:04
10/06/2021 20:!
10/06/2021 20:!
10/06/2021 20:!
10/06/2021 20:
10/06/2021 20:09:
10/06/2021 20:10:22
10/06/2021 20:11:22
10/06/2021 20:12:36
10/06/2021 20:13:21
10/06/2021 20:14:09

NOME DO PACIENTE
JOSE NILTON OLIVEIRA SANTOS
JOSE TIAGO SILVA DE ANDRADE
JOSE CARLOS RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
JOSINALDO RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
JOSELITO OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
LUCIANO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
JOSUE DOS SANTOS
LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS
LUCIANO DOS SANTOS
LUIZ DAVID DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
LUCIANO DE JESUS TEIXEIRA
MAYKO KID DE JESUS
NOELMO BARRETO SOUZA
LUIZ WAGNER CARVALHO DA PENHA
LUCAS MANOEL TELES DOS SANTOS
MAISA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS
MARCIO GOMES ALMEIDA
RAMON BISPO DOS SANTOS
SALOMAO FELISMINO JOSE DOS SANTOS
VALDEMIR NUNES DA MOTA
VALMIR NERIS DA SILVA
VENISSON RODDRIGUES DOMINGOS
WESTONI CHRISTIAN COUTO BASTOS
PAULO DOS SANTOS DE JESUS
PAULO FRANCIELIO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS
RAPHAEL ALVES DOS SANTOS
ROBERTO DA CONCEICAO OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
ROMILDO DE PAULA LEITE JUNIOR
SILVINO TIMOTEO
SIVALDO DOMINGOS
THALISSON ANDRADE SANTOS
WAGNER LUIS FIEL DE OLIVEIRA
WANDERLEY FRANCISCO DE ALMEIDA
WANDERLEY FRANCISCO DE ALMEIDA FILHO
WELINGTON ALVES DOS SANTOS

FREI PAULO

07/07/1992
24/12/1991
13/03/1973
21/05/1975
25/07/1981
26/06/1985
07/01/1974
09/07/1991
24/08/1976
23/10/2001
02/03/1985
29/09/1985
28/07/1984
12/11/1996
15/01/2003
05/03/1998
10/06/1974
23/01/1997
26/04/1970
06/12/1982
12/06/1978
07/12/1995
25/07/1992
09/07/1971
29/03/1986
03/03/1987
28/02/1998
25/04/1977
04/05/1977
16/04/1972
27/05/2001
14/09/1982
14/06/1972
09/04/1993
11/01/1995

@)

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE

FREI PAULO

DE SAUDE

FUNDO MUNICIPAL

LISTA DE VACINADOS NO DIA 10/06/2021

DATA DE NASCIMENTO

CNS OU CPF
06014687599
04922711511
97758701515
02243313537
00875516599
02582738522
86732331515
05709678562
93099550582
07976722573
02068215578
02331327599
03445656533
07163033532
12291630504
08887511500
66431077504
08395920512
57525200530
03443969593
02046439538
06982525511
03179686537
01629217565
02988698538
03493887507
07755888576
03622577444
00270277595
00885693574
11547646560
00931065569
01347471510
06515065574
07065562590

ENDERECO
R PROJEETADA, 51
R PADRE JOAO LIMA, 98
RUA 1, FREI PAULO
AV POSTO ADONIAS, 110
CONJ JOAO EDINALDO
POV SERRA PRETA
RUA JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS, 392
CONJ PADRE J LIMA FEITOSA, 34
TRV APARECIDA, 28
POV ALAGADIGO
TRV MAROTO RESENDE, 1
R JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS, 482
R PADRE JOAO LIMA, 110
RUAA
RUA MA FLORIANO PEIXOTO, 59
RUA NOVA
ARACAJU
RUA DIONIZIO JOSE DOS SANTOS, 128
AV BR 235
RUA GENESIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
POV SOBRADO
POV SERRA PRETA
PRACA JOAO TELES DA COSTA, 33
RUA JOSE OLIVEIRA, 94
RUA FRANCISCO NUNES DE REZENDE, 604
RUA JOSE DE MELO, 98
CONSTANTINO SILVA, 392
AV CARLOS REIS, 67
SITIO CHAN, 56
POV SERRA PRETA
POV CAMPINAS
JOSE JOSIVALDO DE ANDRADE, 486
POV BECO DO NAPOLEAO
POV BECO DO NAPOELAO
RUA DA PITANGUEIRA, 136

GRUPO PRIORITARIO
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS
TRABALHADORES INDUSTRIAIS

N° DO LOTE
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z
215VCD124Z

FABRICANTE
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz
Covid-19-Covishield-Oxford/Fiocruz

VACINADOR
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA
CAROLA



